
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	REEFLECTION	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-03 ANTHROPIC txn_2zHlP8x -$15.00 -$15.00
2025-03-04 City	of	Dublin	-	REEFlection txn_NQHEBe8 $150.00 $135.00
2025-03-04 XAI	LLC txn_xQH4vQA -$30.00 $105.00
2025-03-05 SMART	CHOICE	VENDING txn_2zHloYo -$2.00 $103.00
2025-03-07 Subway	and	Liquor	Store	2 txn_rYHX8AQ -$5.62 $97.38
2025-03-10 ANTHROPIC txn_oyH0yAb -$10.00 $87.38
2025-03-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/3	to	3/9 txn_p5H65ZJ -$10.50 $76.88
2025-03-11 MONTAGNE	PARFUMS txn_GkH8MYo -$60.00 $16.88
2025-03-13 JOMASHOP	INC. txn_8rH4GLV -$25.34 -$8.46
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Bagiyalakshmi	Rajan txn_zVH26lp $13.00 $4.54
2025-03-14 TACO	BELL	#031447 txn_9KHgPRd -$1.65 $2.89
2025-03-14 TACO	BELL	#031447 txn_AWHm47K -$1.65 $1.24
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_5wHVQyX -$0.91 $0.33
2025-03-18 SMART	CHOICE	VENDING txn_NQHE0VJ -$2.00 -$1.67
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Bagiyalakshmi	Rajan txn_9KHgoMN $10.00 $8.33
2025-03-20 TACO	BELL	#031447 txn_ZeH8xa2 -$3.31 $5.02
2025-03-21 ANTHROPIC txn_wNH2qw2 -$6.00 -$0.98
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_YRH0JEz -$0.70 -$1.68
2025-03-25 Donation	from	Adi	Kaushal txn_QmHzNqV $15.00 $13.32
2025-03-25 SMART	CHOICE	VENDING txn_evHo4q0 -$2.00 $11.32
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Srikanth	Samu txn_8rH7WqP $25.00 $36.32
2025-03-29 TARGET	T-2771 txn_EyHwebP -$1.29 $35.03
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_NQHZg0q -$2.80 $32.23
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Aditya	Suresh txn_XGH45vv $15.00 $47.23

WITHDRAWN:	$180.77.	DEPOSITED:	$228.00. $47.23

REEFlection	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	REEFlection's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


